
Ballet Idaho 

 

 

 

Nashville Ballet

Gelsey Kirkland Academy

Emergence

Youth Company Showcase

The Nutcracker 

Beauty and the Beast 

Peter and the Wolf 

Emergence  

The Stories We Tell

The Nutcracker

Spring Showcase

Fall Showcase

Fall Showcase

Future Artist Showcase

The Nutcracker

Fall Showcase

Spring Showcase

2023

2023

2023

2022 

2022 

2022 

2022 

2022

2021

2021

2020

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

La Bayadère Shades Adagio, Greed in Sins of Joy, Myrtle

First Duet, Ensemble

Divertimento No.15 Minuet

 

Court Couple 

Wall 

Apogée, Valse Fantaisie Corps, Those Were the Days, A Single Shore 

Serenade Corps

La Sylphide Corps, Toccata and Fugue Trio, Fossé

Scherzo Corps, Esmerelda Corps, A Social Fix

Raymonda Corps, Botham Jean

La Bayadère Corps, Rocks & Clouds

Bon-Bon

La Bayadère Corps, Conservatory

Raymonda Corps, La Bayadère Corps, La Bayadère Variation de Nikiya (Scarf Duet), Le Corsaire 

Odalisque Variations

Diablo Ballet Senior Trainee

Ballet Idaho Trainee 

Charlotte Ballet Summer Intensive

LINK by SALT Intensive 

BalletMet Company Rep Week

BalletMet Summer Intensive

LINK by SALT Virtual Intensive

Nashville Ballet Professional Training Division

New Dialect Winter Intensive

Ballet Austin Virtual Intensive

2023-present

2021-2023

Summer 2022 

May 2022 

August 2021

Summer 2021

May 2021

2018-2021

January 2021

Summer 2020

BalletMet Company Rep Week 

Oklahoma City Ballet Virtual Intensive 

Gibney Dance Company Virtual Intensive

LINK by SALT Virtual Intensive

Gallim Dance Company Winter Intensive

Nashville Ballet Summer Intensive

Pittsburgh Ballet Theatre Company Experience

Nashville Ballet Summer Intensive

Gelsey Kirkland Academy of Classical Ballet

The Washington Ballet Summer Intensive

August 2020 

Summer 2020 

June 2020

May 2020

January 2020

Summer 2019

June 2019

Summer 2018

2017-2018

Summer 2017

Ballet Idaho Youth Company Showcase

Red River Dance Theatre

Nashville Ballet

Guest Choreographer “Hush Little Baby”

Summer Workshop - Ballet, Pointe, and 

Variations Faculty

Adaptive Dance Teacher, Ballet Teacher, 

Class Assistant

Adaptive Dance Assistant

2023

2021-2023

2020-2021

2018-2020

Sugarfoot Therapy Teacher Training

DiscoverDance Early Childhood Teacher Training

Jane Fabian Scholarship Recipient – Nashville Ballet

Progressing Ballet Technique Teacher Training

April 2021

April 2021

2020-2021

July 2020

July 2019

DANCE EDUCATION

PERFORMANCE EXPERIENCE

WORK EXPERIENCE ADDITIONAL TRAINING & ACHIEVEMENTS

EVELYN FEBUARY

EMAIL
evynfebuary@gmail.com

WEBSITE
evynfebuary.com

AGE: 22
HEIGHT: 5’6”


