

EVELYN FEBUARY



EMAIL evynfebuary@gmail.com



WEBSITE evynfebuary.com



August 2020 Summer 2020 June 2020 May 2020 January 2020 Summer 2019 June 2019 Summer 2018 2017-2018 Summer 2017

PERFORMANCE EXPERIENCE

Ballet Idaho Emergence 2023 La Bayadère Shades Adagio, Greed in Sins of Joy, Myrtle

Sister (short film by Quinn Wharton) 2023 First Duet, Ensemble

Youth Company Showcase 2023 Divertimento No.15 Minuet

The Nutcracker 2022 Elegant Lady, Waltz of the Snowflakes Corps, Spanish Chocolate

Beauty and the Beast 2022 Court Couple

Peter and the Wolf 2022 Wall

Emergence 2022 Apogée, Valse Fantaisie Corps, Those Were the Days, A Single Shore

The Stories We Tell 2022 Serenade Corps

The Nutcracker 2021 Waltz of the Snowflakes Corps, Marzipan Corps

Spring Showcase 2021 La Sylphide Corps, Toccata and Fugue Trio, Fossé

Fall Showcase 2020 Scherzo Corps, Esmerelda Corps, A Social Fix

Fall Showcase 2019 Raymonda Corps, Botham Jean
Future Artist Showcase 2019 La Bayadère Corps, Rocks & Clouds

The Nutcracker 2018 Bon-Bon

Fall Showcase 2018 La Bayadère Corps, Conservatory

Gelsey Kirkland Academy Spring Showcase 2018 Raymonda Corps, La Bayadère Corps, La Bayadère Variation de Nikiya (Scarf Duet), Le Corsaire

Odalisque Variations

DANCE EDUCATION

Nashville Ballet

Diablo Ballet Senior Trainee	2023-present	BalletMet Company Rep Week
Ballet Idaho Trainee	2021-2023	Oklahoma City Ballet Virtual Intensive
Charlotte Ballet Summer Intensive	Summer 2022	Gibney Dance Company Virtual Intensive
LINK by SALT Intensive	May 2022	LINK by SALT Virtual Intensive
BalletMet Company Rep Week	August 2021	Gallim Dance Company Winter Intensive
BalletMet Summer Intensive	Summer 2021	Nashville Ballet Summer Intensive
LINK by SALT Virtual Intensive	May 2021	Pittsburgh Ballet Theatre Company Experience
Nashville Ballet Professional Training Division	2018-2021	Nashville Ballet Summer Intensive
New Dialect Winter Intensive	January 2021	Gelsey Kirkland Academy of Classical Ballet
Ballet Austin Virtual Intensive	Summer 2020	The Washington Ballet Summer Intensive

WORK EXPERIENCE

Ballet Idaho Youth Company Showcase	Guest Choreographer "Hush Little Baby"	2023
Red River Dance Theatre	Summer Workshop - Ballet, Pointe, and	2021-2023
	Variations Faculty	
Nashville Ballet	Adaptive Dance Teacher, Ballet Teacher,	2020-2021
	Class Assistant	
	Adaptive Dance Assistant	2018-2020

ADDITIONAL TRAINING & ACHIEVEMENTS

Sugarfoot Therapy Teacher Training	April 2021
DiscoverDance Early Childhood Teacher Training	April 2021
Jane Fabian Scholarship Recipient – Nashville Ballet	2020-2021
Rhythm Works Integrative Dance Certification	July 2020
Progressing Ballet Technique Teacher Training	July 2019